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2019 TMHS Fall Kick Off Meet - 9/28/2019

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAGN1 1:51.97

Culberson, Sarah Gonder, Olivia R 16

Turner, Kailey 17 Marsh, Noelle L 16

28.75 31.26 24.7427.22

ATOMM-GU2 1:56.20

Staples, Carli N 15 Pham, Kaley V 15

Sligh, Caitlyn C 16 Devens, Ellie V 14

29.94 32.52 25.1728.57

BMAGN3 2:00.99

Field, Erica F 18 Heitzmann, Presley V 16

Portwood, Abby L 17 Damas, Salina T 17

32.86 32.48 26.4329.22

ATOMB-HS4 2:01.25

Hoover, Zoe M 14 Wise, Shay M 17

Holberg, Mia S 14 Place, Ava J 14

32.19 34.30 25.7129.05

AHKPA5 2:01.63

Alcala, Renee Gray, Lauren A

Dozier, Chase M Ives, Lauren H

30.24 11.91 26.5552.93

ABRYA6 2:03.82

Rudd, K Lee M 17 Tag, Elizabeth A 17

Evans, Paiten Hutchinson, Rachel

30.26 34.09 28.0631.41

CMAGN7 2:03.91

Draeger, Isabelle A 15 Culberson, Claire

Anderson, Anneke Flores, Liv

32.46 32.25 27.2731.93

ABISH-GU8 2:05.01

Gough, Cerys 14 Davies, Amber 14

Cordon, Daniela 16 Michel, Elena 17

32.37 36.51 26.9129.22

AHOFL9 2:06.31

Hernandez, Natalia 15 Wuellner, Allison 16

Trevinio, Aaliyah 15 Nobles, Emma 14

31.54 34.54 28.2931.94

BTOMM-GU10 2:06.82

Lopez-Martinez, Sydney M 14Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey 16

Olson, Kyleigh E 16 Bosley, Arianna J 18

33.44 34.17 27.1432.07

AHOTVS-HS11 2:07.54

Rao, Ananya 15 Leger, Vivian C 14

Bacha, Yana H 16 Hamada, Melissa Y 15

32.14 35.93 31.5427.93

BHKPA12 2:07.77

Hunt, Abigail Sokol, Elizabeth L

Reville, Reagan Cantu, Grace

31.24 40.56 26.3129.66

AHHS13 2:09.27

Dawson, Emily 17 Jensen, Savannah G 16

Esser, Reese 14 Nieto, Crusita E 18

31.37 37.17 29.6331.10

BTOMB-HS14 2:10.73

Bowers, Abigail J 16 Wise, Lydia N 14

Muckler, Lexie S 16 Johnson, Ella G 14

30.80 38.11 27.3934.43

CTOMB-HS15 2:11.85

Buttiker, Brenna M 16 Spencer, McKinsey S 14

Ottinger, Brenli C 14 Hartman, Jole E 16

33.12 37.35 29.8631.52

CTOMM-GU16 2:13.66

Gleadell, Sophie M 16 Jordans, Carla 15

Mortensen, Riley 15 Harden, Ann E 15

35.13 38.21 29.6130.71

AHOCW17 2:16.14

Haubein, Sydney Dameron, Jenna

Brutka, Morgan Jack, Karter

35.73 11.54 53.3035.57

BHOCW18 2:21.69

Jones, Grace Teymurlu, Leyla

Ohnesorge, Elizabeth Elizondo, Shelby

34.56 39.58 30.6536.90

AKPJV19 2:21.71

Sulvaran, Isabella Burkett, Catherine

Buchan, Elanor Phelps, Hannah

40.28 38.59 31.7531.09

ASPRI20 2:24.08

Hansarik, Kaylee S 13 Cossio, Jolie B 15

Morrow, Anya S 15 Prince, Becka K 14

33.92 47.56 30.8131.79

CHKPA21 2:28.07

Johnson, Robbie J 17 Critzer, Nora

Byrd, Grace McCreight, Madeline J

40.91 39.85 32.9934.32

DTOMM-GU22 2:30.21

Kennedy, Elizabeth G 14 Altman, Madison M 14

Judd, Ella G 14 Wigger, Maya 15

45.65 33.16 31.9339.47

AHOCP23 2:32.44

Regino, Angie 14 Sanchez, Yanitzia 15

Rodriguez, Jackie 16 Herrera, Katheryn 15

39.59 46.72 31.5534.58

BHHS24 2:32.74

Warner, Mattie 14 Beebe, Beulah M 15

Meadows, Rachel L 16 Warner, Shelby 15

33.59 45.30 32.3641.49

BBRYA25 2:38.03

Everett, Hallie D 15 Cotton, Cassandra l 14

Peairson, Jade A 14 Skrabanek, Mallory

40.79 44.37 38.5734.30

BHOCP26 2:38.59

Renteria, Belen 17 Couch, Gina 16

Carrilo-Serpas, Rebecca 16 Martinez, Juliana 17

40.06 54.85 30.4233.26

BHOFL27 2:39.71

Schnur, Madelyn 14 Comeaux, Monserrat 13

Lucus, Olivia 13 Hawe, Katelyn 13

48.37 38.65 31.4541.24

CHOCP28 2:43.49

Escudero, Jazmin 15 Williams, Paige 17

Henao, Isabella 15 Sepulveda, Paula 14

41.79 44.82 41.0935.79

CHOCW29 2:45.28

Marlow, Ava Boujaoude, Mia

Villa, Gabriela Varga, Izabelle

45.53 41.54 34.2443.97

AHLS30 2:46.93

Marietta, Grace 18 Zhao, Jessie 17

Dean, Rylee 15 Lehman, Madison 16

39.50 1:02.86 34.7929.78

ALUMB--- DQ

Mouser, Madison 16 Weber, Mya 13

Weems, Torrie 15 Evans, Madison 14

56.22 41.98 1:08.06

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHKPA1 1:39.18

Scott, Tyler Zelasko, Frankie

Rushing, Logan Flaherty, Brendan

25.60 27.65 21.8024.13

ASPRI2 1:39.90

Lowe, Branden J 11 Prince, Toby B 13

Lowe, Dalton D 14 Woodall, William G 12

27.62 27.98 22.4621.84

ATOMM-GU3 1:41.79

Moser, Ashton J 17 Eckel, Brett S 16

Sancho-Spore, Alex D 15 Sztary, Derek M 17

24.84 28.21 23.5425.20

AHOTVS-HS4 1:44.99

Boyle, Mac J 17 Chin, Thomas Z 15

Moynet, Martin 17 Itkins, Daniel R 14

25.94 29.37 21.9727.71

AMAGN5 1:47.10

Ott, Gustavo Mouton, McKinley S 16

Scott, Nathan D 15 Waybright, Cooper C 16

27.06 28.89 24.0727.08

AHLS6 1:49.02

Ferguson, Chase M 16 Nolen, Hunter B 16

Hensley, David 15 Maricle, Charles Y 16

26.33 33.03 25.0924.57

BHKPA7 1:49.96

Rosser, Chris Bennett, Carter

Twomey, Zach Stephenson, Joe

28.28 29.00 25.9926.69

AHOCP8 1:51.19

Mora, Alex 17 Tesfamariam, Yohannes 16

Izquirdo Perez, Jonathan 16 Tovar, Johnny 16

26.58 34.30 23.5526.76

AHOCW9 1:51.40

Shiftlett, Jacob Borak, Brock

Borak, Bryce Blackett, Tyler

29.13 31.14 24.6226.51

ATOMB-HS10 1:52.17

Snyder, Jayson D 14 Connard, Carson B 17

Riley, David P 18 Hansen, Hayden P 16

29.14 31.37 24.3927.27

AHOFL11 1:54.23

Concialdi, Jacob 14 Nguyen, Lewis 16

Chung, Arthur 14 Lopez, Daniel 16

29.96 28.68 23.9231.67
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ABRYA12 1:54.31

Ayers, Ayden 17 Cary, Cole d 14

Moreno, Hayden Donner, Ethan F 17

29.37 33.23 24.8326.88

ABISH-GU13 1:55.01

Connelly, Cole 16 Day, Juan 16

Kabel, Adham 16 McVicker, Gregory 16

28.85 35.23 24.0026.93

BTOMB-HS14 1:55.28

Jilg, Zach A 17 Johnson, Logan G 17

Ford, Jerry D 16 Butcher, Ben M 15

29.84 30.81 25.3629.27

BTOMM-GU15 1:56.58

Grantham, Austin J 16 Shen, Connor L 14

Lopez, Josh R 14 Torres, Michael A 17

30.13 33.41 25.0727.97

CHKPA16 1:57.38

Reding, Andrew Armstrong, Dylan

Johnson, McCormick Suddeth, Gabriel

30.11 34.46 23.9928.82

BHOCP17 2:07.13

Esparza, Andre 16 Nieto, Logan 17

Lucero, Adrian 15 Volschenk, Liam 17

35.30 36.37 25.6629.80

BMAGN18 2:07.29

Burgoon, Evan Gregg, Dylan

Bullock, Stephen Montes, Geo

32.08 34.36 29.5831.27

DTOMM-GU19 2:07.92

Winsett, Christopher D 16 Morataya, Jose S 14

Mejia, Aaron L 15 Johnson, Eli W 14

32.72 37.90 25.5231.78

AHHS20 2:07.95

Mahlen, Cade L 17 Miller, Jerry G 15

Hambright, Gabe T 17 Newman, Taylor A 16

35.04 32.88 27.8632.17

BBISH-GU21 2:09.21

Pugalenthi, Harish 14 Lippett, Jasper 15

Gill, Connor 15 Yepez, Gabriel 15

33.62 38.17 26.4830.94

CTOMM-GU22 2:11.91

Moore, Matthew E 18 Karadayi, Ryan E 15

Colunga, Jacob A 17 Guilstorf, Connor J 14

31.68 38.02 32.6729.54

BBRYA23 2:25.04

Hartnett, Winter J 14 Womack, Joey M 15

Bautista, Alfonso Brown, Reggie D 15

41.45 38.01 33.9631.62

BHOFL24 2:25.34

Seidel, Gabriel 15 Forrester, Jaiden 15

Vo, Toan 13 Borges Peres, Yan Carlos 16

38.07 34.62 20.9151.74

CBISH-GU25 2:26.45

Jackson, Nicholas 14 Nyikos, Levente 16

Eley, Rhys 16 Jack, Abiye 11

37.06 39.77 40.4829.14

ALUMB26 2:31.04

Esquivel, RJ 14 Weber, Roman 13

Tohill, Donovan 14 Gray, Dalton 14

47.40 43.61 30.7329.30

BHOCW27 2:37.37

Dahmen, Luke Moreno, Dylan

Doan, Andrew Griffin, James

38.97 38.42 45.0834.90

CHOCP28 2:37.67

Regino, Giovanny 17 Ley, Andreas 16

Euliarte, Eric 16 Esparza, Vincent 15

34.00 59.26 33.4330.98

BLUMB--- DQ

Fowler, Jordan 14 Treuter, Gavin 15

Pitts, Tyler 14 Peavy, Brenham 14

55.93 1:01.62 35.2450.00

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGN 17Kohlmeyer, Madi E1 1:59.03

27.99 30.89 29.3930.76

MAGN 17Turner, Kailey2 1:59.27

28.77 30.74 29.0130.75

HKPASolomon, Carlie3 2:06.10

28.96 31.81 32.8632.47

BRYAPilkington, Selah4 2:11.11

29.96 32.78 34.6433.73

HKPA 17Alcala, Luisa F5 2:11.64

29.66 33.32 33.9434.72

TOMM-GU 15Mortensen, Riley6 2:11.96

30.56 33.72 32.7634.92

HKPAWilkey, Jayme S7 2:12.03

30.32 33.16 34.1134.44

MAGN 17Fults, Courtney L8 2:13.08

30.54 33.33 35.0634.15

BISH-GU 17Michel, Elena9 2:14.04

29.76 33.44 35.6635.18

BISH-GU 16Cordon, Daniela10 2:16.06

29.89 33.00 37.2935.88

MAGN 15Draeger, Isabelle A11 2:17.76

31.82 35.02 35.1235.80

TOMM-GU 16Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey12 2:18.51

31.01 34.57 36.5036.43

TOMB-HS 14Hoover, Zoe M13 2:18.86

31.37 35.08 35.8236.59

HOFL 15Trevinio, Aaliyah14 2:21.98

31.55 36.00 36.8337.60

TOMM-GU 15Jordans, Carla15 2:22.89

33.14 35.84 36.9936.92

HOFL 14Nobles, Emma16 2:23.67

31.57 36.10 37.9638.04

HKPAGonzales, Chloe N17 2:25.09

32.55 36.45 37.7738.32

BRYA 14Peairson, Jade A18 2:26.21

33.08 37.19 37.7738.17

HHS 18Nieto, Crusita E19 2:28.64

21.06 48.82 39.3739.39

MAGNAdams, Haleigh20 2:33.72

35.72 39.28 38.5240.20

TOMB-HS 14Spencer, McKinsey S21 2:33.87

33.98 39.42 39.5440.93

HOCP 15Herrera, Katheryn22 2:35.14

35.34 38.50 39.9841.32

HOCWDameron, Jenna23 2:37.43

34.31 40.06 41.1241.94

HOCWJack, Karter24 2:40.07

35.69 42.94 40.0641.38

HOCWHaubein, Sydney25 2:41.79

34.38 43.04 38.8645.51

MAGNMorse, Noelle26 2:41.86

36.44 40.43 42.1942.80

HOCWTeymurlu, Leyla27 2:45.11

37.69 41.58 42.7643.08

HOCP 14Regino, Angie28 2:45.63

37.89 41.87 41.2144.66

HOFL 16Wuellner, Allison29 2:48.28

32.14 43.43 44.4348.28

HOCWFereg, Sarah30 2:53.26

37.18 43.63 46.3446.11

HLS 18Marietta, Grace31 2:53.31

37.72 42.08 47.8045.71

HOCWVarga, Izabelle32 2:55.94

39.38 45.11 43.9147.54

HOCP 15Sanchez, Yanitzia33 2:58.77

41.05 43.07 46.6048.05

HOCP 17Williams, Paige34 3:01.26

38.03 44.94 49.4348.86

HOFL 13Ruiz, Frida35 3:03.62

39.07 44.22 50.8749.46

MAGNWillingham, Carlie36 3:08.51

40.00 49.08 48.9550.48

HOFL 14Villa, Sara37 3:13.52

38.09 45.52 55.4854.43

LUMB 13Prejean, Sydney38 3:23.18

42.71 52.86 54.7052.91

HOCWObas, Ayana39 3:24.37

36.35 46.08 1:01.9659.98

LUMB 16Mouser, Madison40 3:48.92

46.66 56.32 1:01.851:04.09

BISH-GU 16Legostaeva, Daria--- 2:08.04

32.83 39.08 10.9545.18

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TOMM-GU 17Moser, Ashton J1 1:47.23

24.69 27.27 28.0627.21

HKPAHunt, Braden2 1:49.47

24.77 28.34 27.6528.71

HKPARipp, Christian3 1:52.30

25.46 28.92 28.5629.36

HOCP 17Mora, Alex4 1:53.85

25.33 28.98 28.8730.67

HLS 16Nolen, Hunter B5 2:02.18

26.95 30.00 33.1132.12



Tomball High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:46 PM  9/28/2019  Page 3

2019 TMHS Fall Kick Off Meet - 9/28/2019

Results
(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

BISH-GU 16McVicker, Gregory6 2:02.68

26.08 30.43 33.0633.11

TOMB-HS 14Snyder, Jayson D7 2:03.26

28.17 31.62 30.8232.65

HKPASuddeth, Gabriel8 2:04.25

30.22 32.23 30.2631.54

HOCWHays, Zach9 2:05.89

29.16 32.23 30.9033.60

HOFL 16Lopez, Daniel10 2:06.76

26.86 31.01 35.0833.81

MAGNHowse, Tanner11 2:08.94

29.16 33.49 32.2134.08

HOFL 14Marquez, Mario12 2:09.88

29.06 32.95 33.5934.28

HOCP 17Volschenk, Liam13 2:10.13

28.11 31.39 35.7934.84

TOMB-HS 15Butcher, Ben M14 2:10.48

27.69 33.01 34.0635.72

HOCWNe, Thomas15 2:13.23

28.62 33.07 36.3635.18

HOCWJacobson, Noah16 2:14.53

30.44 34.56 34.3135.22

MAGNBullock, Stephen17 2:21.45

31.66 35.46 36.7937.54

HOFL 14Franklin, Jeremiah18 2:22.78

30.75 35.39 38.2838.36

HOTVS-HS 17Leutscher, Raditya19 2:22.93

31.78 35.23 38.8337.09

HOTVS-HS 16Bimaputra, Andante N20 2:23.14

31.89 34.31 38.7838.16

HOCWGronsky, Hunter21 2:23.94

30.23 36.28 37.5839.85

HOFL 16Kopa, Ryan22 2:24.02

30.51 35.55 39.6638.30

BISH-GU 15Lippett, Jasper23 2:24.36

31.77 36.21 37.5938.79

HOCP 16Esparza, Andre24 2:26.56

32.04 36.91 40.7636.85

HOCWDrury, Hunter25 2:30.18

32.56 37.47 39.9840.17

MAGNMontes, Geo26 2:30.27

32.38 37.60 39.4240.87

TOMM-GU 14Johnson, Eli W27 2:32.91

31.03 37.90 1:23.98

HOFL 16Perez, Kaitan28 2:35.64

33.00 37.80 43.2141.63

TOMM-GU 14Guilstorf, Connor J29 2:41.25

35.88 41.35 41.0642.96

HOCP 17Long, Jakob30 2:51.83

36.84 43.20 44.6847.11

HOCP 16Ley, Andreas31 3:00.63

36.98 45.30 48.7349.62

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGN 16Marsh, Noelle L1 2:20.16

28.72 35.98 32.3443.12

MAGN 17Portwood, Abby L2 2:24.19

30.68 37.10 31.3845.03

TOMM-GU 14Dickey, Alexis3 2:24.74

29.92 38.26 31.6444.92

HKPAAlcala, Renee4 2:27.42

31.73 37.48 33.8844.33

HKPADozier, Chase M5 2:31.41

31.72 37.56 35.9646.17

MAGNFlores, Liv6 2:32.41

33.22 38.90 33.8746.42

BISH-GU 14Davies, Amber7 2:37.01

32.75 40.99 38.5444.73

KPJVBurkett, Catherine8 2:37.36

34.48 40.66 35.5146.71

HHS 17Dawson, Emily9 2:37.53

33.05 38.26 37.6748.55

BRYA 17Martin, Abby C10 2:37.61

31.91 38.45 39.0448.21

MAGNAnderson, Anneke11 2:38.02

33.09 42.82 35.6346.48

TOMB-HS 17Wise, Shay M12 2:38.75

33.43 40.50 39.1945.63

HOTVS-HS 15Rao, Ananya13 2:40.32

35.36 39.81 36.0649.09

MAGN 18Field, Erica F14 2:41.11

36.98 37.02 37.4749.64

HOCWBrutka, Morgan15 2:44.09

34.11 41.53 36.6451.81

MAGNReinecke, Brooke16 2:44.94

33.59 41.34 37.0352.98

HKPAByrd, Grace17 2:50.10

37.10 42.49 41.0949.42

TOMM-GU 15Collier, Morgan P18 2:57.06

36.91 43.37 41.9954.79

HOCWOhnesorge, Elizabeth19 3:00.16

38.12 48.21 42.3151.52

TOMM-GU 14Kennedy, Elizabeth G20 3:00.99

40.75 45.22 42.3652.66

LUMB 13Weber, Mya21 3:08.60

37.15 45.35 45.711:00.39

HOCWLoesch, Destiny22 3:12.37

42.12 48.21 43.7158.33

HOFL 13Phalbunjang, Natcha23 3:22.31

36.94 51.85 49.411:04.11

HOFL 14Schnur, Madelyn24 3:48.09

51.22 48.82

HOCP 15Henao, Isabella--- DQ

36.05 47.77 53.221:13.58

HOFL 15Rosa Seijas, Carme--- DQ

34.33 41.17 38.6748.87

TOMM-GU 15Wigger, Maya--- DQ

43.50 45.66 41.1849.99

HOFL 14Lopez, Victoria--- DQ

38.07 47.83 49.9154.55

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGNOtt, Gustavo1 2:03.23

26.40 31.66 29.0036.17

SPRI 13Prince, Toby B2 2:06.11

26.86 32.11 32.0235.12

HLS 16Ferguson, Chase M3 2:07.50

27.71 30.84 29.2339.72

HOCWBorak, Brock4 2:10.13

26.40 32.40 31.1540.18

TOMM-GU 16Eckel, Brett S5 2:10.90

27.47 36.89 29.7036.84

TOMM-GU 14Lopez, Josh R6 2:15.58

29.88 34.49 31.5239.69

HOFL 16Nguyen, Lewis7 2:15.70

28.30 34.35 35.3137.74

HKPAStephenson, Joe8 2:16.10

28.83 35.25 31.8940.13

HOCWBorak, Bryce9 2:17.96

27.27 32.46 32.4745.76

HOTVS-HS 17Moynet, Martin10 2:22.71

29.39 36.87 35.1041.35

BISH-GU 16Kabel, Adham11 2:26.38

27.60 37.34 34.7446.70

MAGN 16Lashbrook, Tristan R12 2:28.24

31.16 38.86 33.1445.08

HLS 16Maricle, Charles Y13 2:29.46

32.41 37.96 32.5646.53

HOFL 14Concialdi, Jacob14 2:30.38

33.14 36.22 33.4547.57

BRYA 14Ayers, Asa J15 2:33.42

34.51 38.29 37.6143.01

TOMB-HS 17Jilg, Zach A16 2:33.43

31.96 38.07 37.5245.88

TOMB-HS 17Johnson, Logan G17 2:38.59

31.81 42.78 36.8747.13

BISH-GU 15Nyikos, Mate18 2:38.85

31.17 38.33 39.5149.84

HOCWBlackett, Tyler19 2:45.69

31.50 40.86 38.4054.93

TOMM-GU 15Searcy, Ethan R20 2:46.93

34.50 42.21 36.8853.34

BRYA 14Hartnett, Winter J21 3:00.67

40.28 46.09 42.0252.28

HOFL 15Le, Corey22 3:01.79

38.41 48.16 42.0653.16

HOCP 16Euliarte, Eric23 3:16.91

36.06 54.71 1:46.14

BISH-GU 15Lippett, Jasper--- DQ

34.23 38.07

TOMB-HS 18Riley, David P--- DQ

27.96 38.49 36.9947.73
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#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TOMM-GU 14Devens, Ellie V1 25.56

HOTVS-HS 16Bacha, Yana H2 26.25

TOMB-HS 14Place, Ava J*3 26.27

HKPACantu, Grace*3 26.27

MAGN 17Damas, Salina T5 26.49

TOMM-GU 16Sligh, Caitlyn C6 26.60

TOMM-GU 15Staples, Carli N7 26.62

HKPAIves, Lauren H8 26.69

TOMB-HS 14Holberg, Mia S9 26.85

HKPAReville, Reagan10 27.02

HKPASolomon, Carlie11 27.06

MAGN 15Tice, Sierra B12 27.12

HKPA 17Alcala, Luisa F13 27.17

HKPAAlcala, Renee14 27.63

BRYAHutchinson, Rachel15 27.77

TOMB-HS 16Bowers, Abigail J16 28.49

TOMB-HS 14Ottinger, Brenli C17 28.71

HKPAHunt, Abigail18 28.74

SPRI 13Hansarik, Kaylee S19 29.11

HKPAGray, Lauren A20 29.31

KPJVBuchan, Elanor21 29.42

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Lexie S22 29.50

SPRI 14Prince, Becka K23 29.52

SPRI 14Ford, Dawn C24 29.55

HKPAGonzales, Chloe N25 29.71

TOMM-GU 16Gleadell, Sophie M26 29.75

TOMM-GU 16Olson, Kyleigh E27 29.79

BRYAEvans, Paiten28 29.93

TOMM-GU 15Harden, Ann E29 30.20

MAGN 15Portwood, Kelsey L30 30.25

HKPASokol, Elizabeth L31 30.26

HOCWBoujaoude, Mia32 30.73

HHSHenke, Katherine33 31.00

SPRI 15Cossio, Jolie B*34 31.42

HKPACritzer, Nora*34 31.42

HOTVS-HS 16Marty, Jillian P36 31.45

HKPAMoore, Abigail37 31.66

HOCWElizondo, Shelby38 31.67

MAGNSong, Heidi39 31.93

TOMM-GU 15Fisher, Morgan I40 32.22

BRYA 14Cotton, Cassandra l41 32.24

SPRI 14Diaz, Jazmin42 32.25

SPRI 12Bazaldua, Dasia M43 32.29

HKPA 17Johnson, Robbie J*44 32.43

TOMM-GU 14Schultz, Savannah O*44 32.43

HOCWPerez, Kaylee46 32.60

KPJVPhelps, Hannah47 32.72

BRYA 15Denman, Sarah G48 32.81

KPJVSulvaran, Isabella49 32.95

HOFL 15Huynh, Anna50 33.14

TOMM-GU 16McLain, Bri A51 33.32

HOCWMorton, Sarah52 33.37

HOFL 13Tagen, Natalie*53 33.49

BRYA 15Everett, Hallie D*53 33.49

SPRI 11Johnson, Marissa E55 33.54

HHS 15Warner, Shelby56 33.69

HKPAMcCreight, Madeline J57 33.79

HOFL 13Dorsey, Riley58 33.90

HOTVS-HS 14Birbiglia, Darcie K59 34.16

HKPAMeek, Megan J60 35.05

HOFL 13Vargas, Isabella61 35.59

TOMM-GU 14Miller, Kaylee J62 35.62

SPRI 12Price, Sydney M63 35.69

HOCWVilla, Gabriela64 36.37

HHS 16Landrum, Cassidy G65 36.40

KPJVGreen, Stalyce66 36.49

HOFL 13Palomares, Amy67 37.13

SPRI 11Lundberg, Kiara E68 37.27

MAGNRyan, Sam69 37.69

TOMM-GU 16Bosley, Bri N70 37.75

HLS 16Lehman, Madison71 38.15

TOMM-GU 15Ruiz, Leah X72 38.59

HHS 17Sievert, Hailie D73 38.61

SPRI 12Griner, Etnie B74 38.75

MAGNRolf, Jacksyn*75 38.85

TOMM-GU 14Thornell, Stella A*75 38.85

BRYASkrabanek, Mallory77 39.17

HHS 15Scheel, Siena C78 39.38

HKPAMarsden, Aubrey79 39.65

BISH-GU 16Grindlay, Amalie l80 40.15

HOFL 14Peterson, Ava81 40.65

KPJVBertolo, Mariu82 40.71

HOCP 14Sepulveda, Paula83 41.80

KPJVWhiteside, Cadence84 41.85

HOCP 15Henriquez Mejia, Karen85 42.32

TOMM-GU 14Andrews, Kamryn S86 42.60

HOFL 16Betancur Gonzalez, Maria87 42.93

HOCP 15Butler, Amya88 43.67

HOCP 15Cortez, Akemi89 44.69

HHS 17Gonzalez, Tania A90 45.02

LUMB 15Richardson, Khodie91 46.91

HOCP 14Contreras, Christina92 47.36

HHS 14Herrera, Daniella93 47.76

HHS 16Orozco, Autumn S94 47.90

HOFL 12Velasquez, Kiara95 47.97

HOFL 14Harrison, Trinity96 49.39

HOCP 14Vothanh, Lili97 51.75

HOFL 14Wilson, Madison98 52.28

HOCP 14Pena, Alexa99 53.98

HOFL 13Molina, Marina100 54.70

BRYA 15Albertie, MyKila s101 1:05.14

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRI 14Lowe, Dalton D1 21.13

HKPAZelasko, Frankie2 22.10

HKPAFlaherty, Brendan3 22.40

HOTVS-HS 14Itkins, Daniel R4 22.63

HKPARipp, Christian*5 23.01

SPRI 12Woodall, William G*5 23.01

MAGN 16Mouton, McKinley S7 23.19

HKPAScott, Tyler8 23.24

HOTVS-HS 17Boyle, Mac J9 23.30

HOTVS-HS 15Chin, Thomas Z10 23.91

HKPATwomey, Zach11 23.96

HKPARosser, Chris12 24.07

TOMM-GU 17Sztary, Derek M13 24.15

HKPABennett, Carter14 24.26

BRYAMoreno, Hayden15 24.29

TOMB-HS 16Hansen, Hayden P16 24.51

BRYA 17Donner, Ethan F17 25.05

TOMM-GU 16Grantham, Austin J18 25.32

TOMM-GU 17Torres, Michael A19 25.40

BISH-GU 16Nyikos, Levente20 25.56

HKPAReding, Andrew21 25.67

HOCWGronsky, Hunter22 25.71

TOMM-GU 14Shen, Connor L23 25.89

TOMM-GU 14Wang, Roland X24 25.94

HKPAArmstrong, Dylan25 26.28

HKPAJohnson, McCormick26 26.34

TOMB-HS 17DeMetropolis, James A27 26.35

HOTVS-HS 16Abouelazm, Omar H28 26.45

TOMM-GU 17Colunga, Jacob A29 26.49

TOMM-GU 15Karadayi, Ryan E30 26.87

BRYASmith, Oliver31 26.89

HOTVS-HS 16Ripari, Mateus R32 27.03

SPRI 11Hansarik, Keaton J33 27.25

BISH-GU 16Day, Juan34 27.27

TOMM-GU 16Winsett, Christopher D35 27.29

BISH-GU 15Gill, Connor36 27.37

SPRI 12Grimaldo, David **37 27.59

SPRI 11Pulley, Dawson L*37 27.59

HOCWMoreno, Dylan39 27.63

HHS 17Hambright, Gabe T40 27.65

SPRI 12Bienek, Alexander C41 27.70

BRYABautista, Alfonso42 27.71

HOTVS-HS 17Leutscher, Raditya43 27.78

TOMM-GU 15Mejia, Aaron L44 27.87

HOTVS-HS 16Bimaputra, Andante N45 28.02

SPRI 13Alcocer, Julio C46 28.39

HHS 17Mahlen, Cade L47 28.53

HOFL 16Borges Peres, Yan Carlos48 28.62

HOCWDoan, Andrew49 28.65

TOMM-GU 14Morataya, Jose S50 28.97

HOTVS-HS 15Funk-Sheppard, Jay A51 28.99

SPRI 14Lewis, Ilyace M52 29.01

HHS 16Newman, Taylor A53 29.12

BISH-GU 16Eley, Rhys54 29.48

MAGNHoffmann, Parker55 29.59

HOTVS-HS 14Bai, Hanson H56 29.66

HOTVS-HS 15de Jong, Kars O57 30.02

HOTVS-HS 14Lou, Alexander C58 30.43

BRYA 15Womack, Joey M59 30.70

TOMM-GU 15Pham, Vincent60 31.90

HOFL 13Lara, David61 32.02

HOTVS-HS 15Berard, Matteo L62 33.02

HOTVS-HS 16Garcia, Rafael T63 33.37

BRYA 15Brown, Reggie D64 33.57

HOTVS-HS 16Binnasser, Yazan R65 33.77

BRYA 17Martin, Noah S66 34.36

HOCWDahmen, Luke67 34.79
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HOCP 15Esparza, Vincent68 35.08

HOCP 14Tran, Khoi69 35.48

HOCP 14Ogden, Case70 37.31

HOTVS-HS 14MI, Alex71 37.58

BRYA 14Palmer, Luke R72 40.86

LUMB 14Pitts, Tyler73 40.96

TOMM-GU 14Sautural, Austen R74 41.30

BISH-GU 11Jack, Abiye75 41.91

LUMB 14Fowler, Jordan76 44.67

HOCWGriffin, James77 52.54

HHS 14Rodriguez, Jose78 53.36

LUMB 14Esquivel, RJ--- DQ

HOCWGelder, Jacob--- DQ

HOCWCounce, Michael--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HOKO-GUMack, Emily1 211.10

MAGNShorter, Jada2 193.80

TOMM-GU 15Sautural, Bree D3 163.65

TOMB-HSEverett, Emily4 137.60

TOMM-GU 15Strole, Hannah G5 134.40

HOFL 13Brown, Haley6 133.25

TOMM-GU 15Wade, Lauren D7 121.60

MAGNBarber, Madison8 117.80

MAGNBedolla, Sara9 111.70

TOMM-GU 19Cosey, Resinnae D10 106.70

HOCWPearson, Caitlyn11 98.30

TOMB-HSJohn, Kiya12 97.30

TOMB-HS 17Harmon, Ryleigh J13 95.20

MAGNSimon, Briana14 93.55

TOMB-HSAnnis, Kayla15 92.60

BRYAEvans, Paiten--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MAGNLively, Dotson1 252.75

PCA-GUWood, Carter2 184.35

TOMM-GU 16Morris, Ford B3 170.30

BRYAMoreno, Hayden4 146.10

TOMB-HSHancock, Connor5 137.20

BRYA 17Ayers, Ayden6 131.85

TOMB-HSHeadley, Jordan7 130.75

HOCWMcWhorter, Alexander8 120.25

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGN 16Gonder, Olivia R1 59.86

27.74 32.12

HOTVS-HS 16Bacha, Yana H2 1:03.75

MAGN 17Portwood, Abby L3 1:06.21

30.37 35.84

TOMM-GU 14Devens, Ellie V4 1:06.29

30.69 35.60

BISH-GU 17Michel, Elena5 1:07.60

31.45 36.15

MAGN 15Tice, Sierra B6 1:08.39

31.45 36.94

HKPAReville, Reagan7 1:08.90

31.01 37.89

TOMB-HS 14Holberg, Mia S8 1:09.64

31.78 37.86

HOFL 15Hernandez, Natalia9 1:09.84

32.47 37.37

BRYA 17Rudd, K Lee M10 1:10.21

31.21 39.00

BISH-GU 16Cordon, Daniela11 1:11.41

HOTVS-HS 14Leger, Vivian C12 1:12.62

33.15 39.47

MAGNFlores, Liv13 1:13.28

33.53 39.75

TOMM-GU 14Lopez-Martinez, Sydney M14 1:15.55

35.01 40.54

HOCWBrutka, Morgan15 1:17.21

34.10 43.11

HOTVS-HS 15Rao, Ananya16 1:20.78

35.99 44.79

BRYA 14Peairson, Jade A17 1:22.14

38.62 43.52

HOCWJack, Karter18 1:24.07

39.12 44.95

HOCP 15Henao, Isabella19 1:24.55

38.88 45.67

TOMM-GU 15Jordans, Carla20 1:25.30

38.74 46.56

HOCP 16Rodriguez, Jackie21 1:27.70

36.33 51.37

HOFL 15Ortiz, Kaitlin22 1:28.39

39.51 48.88

BRYA 15Denman, Sarah G23 1:29.03

40.31 48.72

HOFL 16Marquez, Natalia24 1:29.64

40.84 48.80

HOTVS-HS 15Hamada, Melissa Y25 1:35.67

42.19 53.48

HOFL 13Comeaux, Monserrat26 1:37.81

42.03 55.78

HOCP 17Renteria, Belen27 1:37.89

43.55 54.34

HOFL 13Lucus, Olivia28 1:39.54

42.62 56.92

HOCWHarden, Hayla29 1:43.03

45.58 57.45

HOFL 14Villa, Sara30 1:46.46

44.99 1:01.47

BRYANelson, Emma--- DQ

50.01 1:15.16

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRI 14Lowe, Dalton D1 50.33

23.24 27.09

HKPARushing, Logan2 53.28

24.62 28.66

HLS 15Hensley, David3 54.88

25.93 28.95

HKPAHunt, Braden4 55.65

25.56 30.09

TOMM-GU 17Moser, Ashton J5 55.88

25.90 29.98

MAGNOtt, Gustavo6 57.02

27.13 29.89

HOCWBorak, Brock7 57.07

26.74 30.33

TOMM-GU 15Sancho-Spore, Alex D8 58.08

27.09 30.99

HKPATwomey, Zach9 59.14

27.53 31.61

TOMB-HS 17Connard, Carson B*10 1:01.11

28.10 33.01

HKPAStephenson, Joe*10 1:01.11

28.83 32.28

HLS 16Nolen, Hunter B12 1:01.63

29.22 32.41

HOCP 16Izquirdo Perez, Jonathan13 1:01.72

28.39 33.33

TOMB-HS 18Riley, David P14 1:01.77

29.15 32.62

BISH-GU 16Kabel, Adham15 1:02.68

28.63 34.05

MAGN 15Scott, Nathan D16 1:03.71

29.63 34.08

HOFL 16Lopez, Daniel17 1:04.11

28.98 35.13

TOMB-HS 16Hansen, Hayden P18 1:04.97

28.85 36.12

HOCWShiftlett, Jacob19 1:06.14

29.99 36.15

HOTVS-HS 17Moynet, Martin20 1:06.90

30.45 36.45

TOMM-GU 17Sztary, Derek M21 1:07.80

29.26 38.54

LUMB 14Tohill, Donovan22 1:08.93

30.61 38.32

TOMM-GU 17Colunga, Jacob A23 1:10.23

31.07 39.16

HOCP 17Regino, Giovanny24 1:10.77

31.50 39.27

HOFL 17Vu, Martin25 1:10.78

32.02 38.76

HOFL 14Chung, Arthur26 1:14.05

33.05 41.00

HOCP 16Tesfamariam, Yohannes27 1:14.07

33.26 40.81

HOTVS-HS 14Abouelazm, Ali H28 1:14.12

33.52 40.60

BISH-GU 15Gill, Connor29 1:15.41

33.78 41.63

HOCP 17Nieto, Logan30 1:18.84

33.71 45.13

HOCP 17Acosta, Emiliano31 1:20.11

34.17 45.94
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HOFL 14Gibson, Xavier32 1:20.39

35.19 45.20

HOFL 15Forrester, Jaiden33 1:24.27

35.96 48.31

BRYA 14Cary, Cole d34 1:25.23

39.86 45.37

BRYA 14Hartnett, Winter J35 1:35.49

43.65 51.84

LUMB 14Gray, Dalton36 1:54.53

47.31 1:07.22

HOTVS-HS 15Funk-Sheppard, Jay A--- DQ

40.02 51.32

HOFL 15Seidel, Gabriel--- DQ

34.80 1:14.09

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGN 17Kohlmeyer, Madi E1 55.62

27.36 28.26

MAGN 17Turner, Kailey2 55.90

27.76 28.14

MAGNCulberson, Sarah3 56.50

26.96 29.54

MAGN 16Heitzmann, Presley V4 58.45

MAGN 17Damas, Salina T5 58.76

28.60 30.16

TOMM-GU 16Sligh, Caitlyn C6 59.12

27.85 31.27

HKPACantu, Grace7 59.19

29.05 30.14

TOMM-GU 15Pham, Kaley V8 59.34

28.61 30.73

TOMB-HS 14Place, Ava J9 59.84

28.68 31.16

HHS 14Esser, Reese10 1:01.31

29.47 31.84

HKPADozier, Chase M11 1:02.06

29.74 32.32

TOMM-GU 18Bosley, Arianna J12 1:02.15

29.78 32.37

HKPAWilkey, Jayme S13 1:02.37

30.46 31.91

BRYA 17Tag, Elizabeth A14 1:03.05

29.63 33.42

TOMB-HS 14Ottinger, Brenli C15 1:03.14

29.91 33.23

KPJVBuchan, Elanor16 1:04.40

31.02 33.38

HKPAHunt, Abigail17 1:05.01

31.35 33.66

MAGNReinecke, Brooke18 1:05.21

31.86 33.35

HOCWOhnesorge, Elizabeth19 1:05.37

31.23 34.14

TOMB-HS 14Johnson, Ella G20 1:05.57

30.58 34.99

TOMM-GU 16Olson, Kyleigh E21 1:05.82

1:05.91

SPRI 14Ford, Dawn C22 1:06.15

31.66 34.49

HKPASokol, Elizabeth L23 1:06.76

31.58 35.18

TOMM-GU 15Collier, Morgan P24 1:07.00

31.59 35.41

TOMB-HS 14Wise, Lydia N25 1:07.09

32.07 35.02

TOMM-GU 15Harden, Ann E26 1:07.24

31.89 35.35

HHS 16Jensen, Savannah G27 1:07.35

31.14 36.21

HOCP 16Carrilo-Serpas, Rebecca28 1:07.82

31.90 35.92

HKPAByrd, Grace29 1:08.23

31.96 36.27

TOMM-GU 14Judd, Ella G30 1:08.25

31.88 36.37

MAGNMoran, Paige31 1:08.35

32.20 36.15

MAGNSanchez, Shauna32 1:08.69

32.26 36.43

MAGNStinebaugh, Sarah33 1:08.94

32.38 36.56

TOMB-HS 16Hartman, Jole E34 1:09.33

32.09 37.24

HLS 15Dean, Rylee35 1:09.93

34.06 35.87

HOCP 17Martinez, Juliana36 1:10.53

32.00 38.53

MAGNAdams, Haleigh37 1:10.70

34.21 36.49

TOMB-HS 16Kelly, Madison N38 1:11.13

33.19 37.94

MAGNBrauner, Valea39 1:11.89

35.33 36.56

TOMM-GU 15Wigger, Maya40 1:12.33

33.98 38.35

HKPA 17Johnson, Robbie J41 1:12.83

35.57 37.26

MAGNMorse, Noelle42 1:13.17

36.19 36.98

HOCWElizondo, Shelby43 1:13.29

33.75 39.54

HOTVS-HS 14Seeborg, Alara44 1:13.52

34.56 38.96

LUMB 13Weber, Mya45 1:13.53

36.15 37.38

HKPAMoore, Abigail46 1:13.75

34.37 39.38

TOMM-GU 16McLain, Bri A47 1:13.94

35.41 38.53

SPRI 12Bazaldua, Dasia M48 1:14.12

34.76 39.36

TOMM-GU 14Schultz, Savannah O49 1:14.44

35.96 38.48

TOMB-HS 17Morar, Nicole50 1:14.47

HKPAMcCreight, Madeline J51 1:14.55

34.92 39.63

HOCWLoesch, Destiny52 1:14.88

36.71 38.17

HHS 15Beebe, Beulah M53 1:15.09

HHS 16Meadows, Rachel L54 1:15.13

36.27 38.86

KPJVPhelps, Hannah55 1:15.46

35.77 39.69

HOFL 15Meteja, Elizabeth56 1:15.58

35.80 39.78

KPJVSulvaran, Isabella57 1:15.85

35.99 39.86

HOFL 13Hawe, Katelyn58 1:15.92

18.02 57.90

HOFL 13Tagen, Natalie59 1:16.32

16.10 1:00.22

HOCWPerez, Kaylee60 1:16.39

37.64 38.75

MAGNSpooner, Ellie61 1:16.71

35.66 41.05

HOCWJones, Grace62 1:17.85

36.66 41.19

HOFL 13Dorsey, Riley63 1:19.22

37.20 42.02

TOMM-GU 14Miller, Kaylee J64 1:19.49

37.70 41.79

HOFL 13Henriquez, Ariela65 1:20.36

HHS 16Landrum, Cassidy G66 1:20.90

37.21 43.69

HKPAMeek, Megan J67 1:21.04

37.76 43.28

HOCWMarlow, Ava68 1:22.01

37.43 44.58

HOTVS-HS 14Birbiglia, Darcie K69 1:22.69

38.22 44.47

SPRI 12Price, Sydney M70 1:23.72

38.17 45.55

MAGNWillingham, Carlie71 1:24.69

39.14 45.55

TOMM-GU 15Ruiz, Leah X72 1:25.45

41.59 43.86

HOFL 13Pena, Kailey73 1:25.46

39.16 46.30

LUMB 14Evans, Madison74 1:25.95

37.24 48.71

SPRI 12Griner, Etnie B75 1:26.15

39.57 46.58

HOCWVilla, Gabriela76 1:26.27

41.13 45.14

TOMM-GU 14Thornell, Stella A77 1:27.53

40.39 47.14

BRYASkrabanek, Mallory*78 1:28.67

42.71 45.96

MAGNSong, Heidi*78 1:28.67

1:34.51
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HHS 17Sievert, Hailie D80 1:29.19

40.70 48.49

BISH-GU 16Grindlay, Amalie l81 1:32.40

43.96 48.44

MAGNRolf, Jacksyn82 1:32.44

41.06 51.38

KPJVGreen, Stalyce83 1:32.64

43.55 49.09

HKPAMarsden, Aubrey84 1:32.79

42.56 50.23

BRYA 14Neideffer, Lily R85 1:32.96

43.44 49.52

HHS 15Scheel, Siena C86 1:34.53

SPRI 14Anderson, Mical O87 1:35.10

MAGNIcasiano, Izabella88 1:36.78

45.00 51.78

MAGNRyan, Sam89 1:37.89

41.57 56.32

KPJVWhiteside, Cadence90 1:38.77

KPJVBertolo, Mariu91 1:40.14

46.58 53.56

HOCP 14Sepulveda, Paula92 1:40.34

45.97 54.37

HOCP 15Butler, Amya93 1:45.43

49.88 55.55

HHS 17Gonzalez, Tania A94 1:45.51

48.10 57.41

HOCP 15Henriquez Mejia, Karen95 1:46.07

46.99 59.08

TOMM-GU 14Andrews, Kamryn S96 1:46.21

43.68 1:02.53

HOCP 14Contreras, Christina97 1:50.01

52.23 57.78

HOCP 14Pena, Alexa98 1:55.41

54.51 1:00.90

HOCP 15Cortez, Akemi99 1:56.14

51.00 1:05.14

HLS 17Zhao, Jessie100 1:56.45

51.95 1:04.50

HOCP 14Vothanh, Lili101 1:59.13

54.79 1:04.34

HOFL 13Molina, Marina--- DQ

1:01.72 1:12.63

HKPAGray, Lauren A--- DQ

30.46 33.83

TOMB-HS 16Buttiker, Brenna M--- DQ

34.27 37.36

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOTVS-HS 14Belmar, Quinn D1 52.28

25.47 26.81

HKPABennett, Carter2 53.12

25.75 27.37

HKPARosser, Chris3 53.39

25.65 27.74

SPRI 11Lowe, Branden J4 54.05

25.15 28.90

HKPASuddeth, Gabriel5 56.22

27.46 28.76

BRYA 17Donner, Ethan F6 57.61

26.96 30.65

TOMB-HS 16Ford, Jerry D7 57.73

27.23 30.50

TOMM-GU 14Lopez, Josh R8 57.94

27.70 30.24

MAGNGregg, Dylan9 58.51

27.97 30.54

TOMM-GU 16Grantham, Austin J10 58.83

27.75 31.08

TOMM-GU 17Torres, Michael A11 58.93

27.63 31.30

MAGNHowse, Tanner12 59.15

28.01 31.14

TOMM-GU 15Mejia, Aaron L13 1:00.05

29.09 30.96

HKPAArmstrong, Dylan14 1:00.06

28.53 31.53

MAGNBurgoon, Evan15 1:00.55

29.13 31.42

HKPAJohnson, McCormick16 1:00.95

29.30 31.65

TOMM-GU 18Moore, Matthew E17 1:01.19

28.28 32.91

HHS 17Hambright, Gabe T18 1:01.76

28.88 32.88

HOTVS-HS 14Abouelazm, Ali H19 1:02.10

29.39 32.71

MAGNLewis, Gabriel20 1:02.25

29.02 33.23

SPRI 12Grimaldo, David *21 1:02.40

29.38 33.02

HOTVS-HS 16Ripari, Mateus R22 1:02.42

29.66 32.76

MAGNBullock, Stephen23 1:02.77

29.99 32.78

BISH-GU 15Yepez, Gabriel24 1:02.96

29.49 33.47

HOTVS-HS 13Ripari, Rafael R25 1:03.31

30.06 33.25

SPRI 11Pulley, Dawson L26 1:03.80

30.31 33.49

HHS 15Miller, Jerry G27 1:05.53

30.26 35.27

MAGNMontes, Geo28 1:06.39

32.07 34.32

HHS 17Mahlen, Cade L29 1:07.11

30.69 36.42

HHS 16Newman, Taylor A30 1:07.67

MAGNColin, Koby31 1:07.70

32.14 35.56

SPRI 13Alcocer, Julio C32 1:07.86

30.05 37.81

HOCP 17Sosa, Alexis33 1:07.88

31.05 36.83

MAGNHoffmann, Parker34 1:08.32

33.71 34.61

HLS 18LeBlanc, Paul35 1:08.54

32.93 35.61

SPRI 14Lewis, Ilyace M36 1:09.61

31.56 38.05

HOCWMoreno, Dylan37 1:10.31

34.92 35.39

HOFL 16Rackler, Colby38 1:10.40

33.28 37.12

HOTVS-HS 15Zapata Perez, Victor39 1:12.54

34.26 38.28

TOMM-GU 15Pham, Vincent40 1:13.91

34.05 39.86

HOCWMejia, Seth41 1:14.37

33.48 40.89

BISH-GU 14Pugalenthi, Harish42 1:15.11

LUMB 14Gray, Dalton43 1:17.69

34.60 43.09

HOTVS-HS 16Garcia, Rafael T44 1:18.18

35.72 42.46

HOCWDahmen, Luke45 1:18.45

33.13 45.32

BISH-GU 14Jackson, Nicholas46 1:18.46

37.44 41.02

BRYA 15Gonzales, Xavier A47 1:20.55

40.34 40.21

HOFL 14Pineda, David48 1:21.59

37.37 44.22

LUMB 13Weber, Roman49 1:22.38

39.28 43.10

MAGNLebron, Jamian50 1:23.30

38.76 44.54

HOTVS-HS 16Binnasser, Yazan R51 1:24.28

41.01 43.27

HOCP 14Ogden, Case52 1:25.15

41.75 43.40

LUMB 14Peavy, Brenham53 1:27.13

36.13 51.00

HOCP 15Esparza, Vincent54 1:28.28

37.95 50.33

HOCP 14Tran, Khoi55 1:29.67

39.00 50.67

HOFL 13Griffin, Christopher56 1:34.49

42.77 51.72

LUMB 15Treuter, Gavin57 1:37.01

40.33 56.68

HOCWCounce, Michael58 1:39.79

42.21 57.58

HOCWGriffin, James59 2:35.90

53.79 1:42.11

HOCP 16Tovar, Johnny--- DQ

25.05 27.85
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#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGNCulberson, Claire1 5:21.91

29.12 31.70 32.1732.48

32.63 32.72 32.95 32.70

33.13 32.31

TOMM-GU 14Dickey, Alexis2 5:27.81

29.02 31.95 33.8132.74

33.27 33.88 33.82 33.50

33.55 32.27

TOMM-GU 15Mortensen, Riley3 5:48.22

31.58 34.97 35.5935.15

35.57 36.02 35.18 35.79

34.43 33.94

MAGN 17Fults, Courtney L4 5:56.19

31.49 34.59 35.8635.40

36.03 36.32 36.52 36.89

36.65 36.44

BISH-GU 14Gough, Cerys5 6:14.23

34.62 38.01 38.9638.19

38.43 37.70 38.15 37.46

37.40 35.31

HOFL 14Nobles, Emma6 6:21.87

33.61 37.42 39.8139.07

38.68 38.67 39.14 38.60

39.54 37.33

HOFL 15Trevinio, Aaliyah7 6:26.31

32.84 36.97 39.3539.13

39.92 39.79 39.79 40.77

40.51 37.24

LUMB 15Weems, Torrie8 6:26.77

32.77 37.66 39.0538.76

39.45 39.24 40.37 39.86

40.34 39.27

HHS 18Nieto, Crusita E9 6:46.30

35.11 38.96 41.8340.68

41.11 42.13 41.97 42.23

42.15 40.13

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HLS 15Hensley, David1 4:54.31

26.91 29.37 29.9129.90

29.86 29.95 30.58 29.43

30.35 28.05

HLS 16Ferguson, Chase M2 5:15.83

27.10 29.98 31.9631.02

32.62 32.39 32.76 33.02

32.95 32.03

TOMM-GU 15Sancho-Spore, Alex D3 5:22.42

27.87 31.07 33.0332.19

33.15 33.17 32.95 33.31

33.41 32.27

TOMB-HS 14Snyder, Jayson D4 5:26.17

29.37 32.78 33.3733.11

34.14 33.47 32.89 33.36

33.40 30.28

MAGN 16Waybright, Cooper C5 5:26.81

29.68 33.03 33.3933.11

33.44 33.41 33.95 33.75

32.67 30.38

BISH-GU 16McVicker, Gregory6 5:34.89

28.52 32.47 34.9634.32

35.27 35.25 34.76 34.81

34.25 30.28

BRYA 17Ayers, Ayden7 5:40.73

27.00 31.43 35.1933.42

36.02 36.52 36.12 36.97

35.30 32.76

MAGN 16Lashbrook, Tristan R8 5:40.97

30.71 33.96 34.5035.38

34.96 35.44 34.42 35.14

34.33 32.13

HOCWHays, Zach9 5:45.49

29.59 33.92 34.7834.76

35.03 35.51 36.08 36.49

36.48 32.85

TOMB-HS 15Butcher, Ben M10 5:57.62

28.61 33.72 36.4635.70

37.35 37.03 37.70 38.54

37.94 34.57

BISH-GU 16Connelly, Cole11 5:59.34

31.17 34.27 36.7935.65

36.72 37.37 38.05 37.76

37.52 34.04

HOFL 14Marquez, Mario12 6:12.01

30.97 34.64 38.4936.72

38.26 41.18 39.17 38.70

37.72 36.16

HOCWJacobson, Noah13 6:14.65

33.38 38.59 38.4638.91

37.59 37.93 37.58 37.51

37.63 37.07

HOTVS-HS 16Abouelazm, Omar H14 6:17.85

31.30 36.66 38.2237.81

38.40 38.69 39.90 39.95

38.95 37.97

TOMM-GU 15Searcy, Ethan R15 6:31.46

34.38 38.58 38.1838.77

39.70 39.79 40.94 41.66

42.26 37.20

HOFL 15Le, Corey16 7:10.51

37.39 40.95 1:29.3542.37

44.31 2:11.28

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAGN1 1:44.37

Tice, Sierra B 15 Culberson, Sarah

Damas, Salina T 17 Kohlmeyer, Madi E 17

27.29 25.66 25.0026.42

ATOMM-GU2 1:44.44

Pham, Kaley V 15 Staples, Carli N 15

Sligh, Caitlyn C 16 Devens, Ellie V 14

27.12 26.14 24.8426.34

ATOMB-HS3 1:48.69

Hoover, Zoe M 14 Place, Ava J 14

Holberg, Mia S 14 Wise, Shay M 17

27.41 26.58 27.9626.74

AHOFL4 1:54.85

Nobles, Emma 14 Rosa Seijas, Carme 15

Wuellner, Allison 16 Hernandez, Natalia 15

29.75 29.25 26.9628.89

BTOMB-HS5 1:54.96

Bowers, Abigail J 16 Johnson, Ella G 14

Muckler, Lexie S 16 Ottinger, Brenli C 14

28.42 27.97 28.1630.41

ABRYA6 1:55.08

Pilkington, Selah Tag, Elizabeth A 17

Martin, Abby C 17 Rudd, K Lee M 17

28.93 28.19 29.1928.77

BTOMM-GU7 1:55.11

Dickey, Alexis 14 Bosley, Arianna J 18

Gleadell, Sophie M 16 Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey 16

27.85 30.18 27.4029.68

AHHS8 1:55.74

Warner, Mattie 14 Dawson, Emily 17

Jensen, Savannah G 16 Esser, Reese 14

29.09 28.57 27.6930.39

ASPRI9 1:57.87

Prince, Becka K 14 Ford, Dawn C 14

Hansarik, Kaylee S 13 Diaz, Jazmin 14

28.94 35.85 29.2823.80

BMAGN10 1:58.05

Draeger, Isabelle A 15 Portwood, Kelsey L 15

Reinecke, Brooke Culberson, Claire

29.24 31.04 28.3529.42

CMAGN11 2:01.92

Fults, Courtney L 17 Stinebaugh, Sarah

Brauner, Valea Sanchez, Shauna

29.25 29.74

AHOCW12 2:01.99

Dameron, Jenna Haubein, Sydney

Fereg, Sarah Jack, Karter

31.37 30.43 28.4131.78

AHOTVS-HS13 2:02.58

Hamada, Melissa Y 15 Seeborg, Alara 14

Marty, Jillian P 16 Bacha, Yana H 16

33.22 26.36

CTOMB-HS14 2:04.50

Wise, Lydia N 14 Hartman, Jole E 16

Spencer, McKinsey S 14 Buttiker, Brenna M 16

30.88 30.09 32.0031.53

AHOCP15 2:06.05

Renteria, Belen 17 Couch, Gina 16

Carrilo-Serpas, Rebecca 16 Martinez, Juliana 17

34.04 30.70 31.1330.18

CTOMM-GU16 2:08.86

Judd, Ella G 14 Wigger, Maya 15

Altman, Madison M 14 Collier, Morgan P 15

32.32 32.82 32.0231.70
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DMAGN17 2:09.73

Morse, Noelle Spooner, Ellie

Adams, Haleigh Moran, Paige

32.90 33.81 30.4832.54

BHOCP18 2:11.27

Regino, Angie 14 Sanchez, Yanitzia 15

Rodriguez, Jackie 16 Herrera, Katheryn 15

32.61 35.84 31.4531.37

CHOCW19 2:14.59

Morton, Sarah Harden, Hayla

Loesch, Destiny Perez, Kaylee

35.04 34.11 31.0334.41

BHOFL20 2:16.24

Marquez, Natalia 16 Meteja, Elizabeth 15

Lucus, Olivia 13 Huynh, Anna 15

33.80 34.33 52.8815.23

BHOCW21 2:18.27

Villa, Gabriela Teymurlu, Leyla

Varga, Izabelle Obas, Ayana

37.54 32.34 32.2336.16

BHHS22 2:19.70

Warner, Shelby 15 Sievert, Hailie D 17

Beebe, Beulah M 15 Meadows, Rachel L 16

33.55 37.96 34.2233.97

BBRYA23 2:25.57

Denman, Sarah G 15 Nelson, Emma

Ortiz, Naomi N 16 Jimenez, Cayla

33.91 38.78 1:12.98

CHOCP24 2:29.00

Williams, Paige 17 Escudero, Jazmin 15

Sepulveda, Paula 14 Henao, Isabella 15

35.99 37.94 1:04.8310.24

EMAGN25 2:34.54

Icasiano, Izabella Ryan, Sam

Rolf, Jacksyn Willingham, Carlie

41.93 37.14

ALUMB26 2:36.34

Prejean, Sydney 13 Mouser, Madison 16

Evans, Madison 14 Richardson, Khodie 15

41.71 30.79 47.3636.48

DHOCP27 2:58.00

Butler, Amya 15 Henriquez Mejia, Karen 15

Cortez, Akemi 15 Pena, Alexa 14

47.00 21.85 1:31.8117.34

DTOMM-GU--- DQ

Thornell, Stella A 14 Olivares Borjas, Jocelyn 16

Schultz, Savannah O 14 Miller, Kaylee J 14

38.66 34.21 55.6610.48

BSPRI--- DQ

Price, Sydney M 12 Cossio, Jolie B 15

Bazaldua, Dasia M 12 Anderson, Mical O 14

38.46 33.65 19.0653.23

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRI1 1:33.06

Lowe, Branden J 11 Prince, Toby B 13

Woodall, William G 12 Lowe, Dalton D 14

22.75 25.78 20.7023.83

ATOMM-GU2 1:33.67

Moser, Ashton J 17 Torres, Michael A 17

Eckel, Brett S 16 Sztary, Derek M 17

22.15 25.57 23.3522.60

AHOCP3 1:39.12

Tovar, Johnny 16 Izquirdo Perez, Jonathan 16

Tesfamariam, Yohannes 16 Mora, Alex 17

23.76 25.12 22.3127.93

AHOTVS-HS4 1:39.49

Belmar, Quinn D 14 Abouelazm, Omar H 16

Moynet, Martin 17 Chin, Thomas Z 15

24.44 25.52 23.2126.32

AHOCW5 1:39.75

Blackett, Tyler Gronsky, Hunter

Hays, Zach Borak, Bryce

26.57 25.26 23.5724.35

ATOMB-HS6 1:41.10

Hansen, Hayden P 16 Snyder, Jayson D 14

Ford, Jerry D 16 Connard, Carson B 17

24.57 25.73 39.7611.04

AHOFL7 1:41.25

Marquez, Mario 14 Vu, Martin 17

Lopez, Daniel 16 Nguyen, Lewis 16

25.49 27.46 23.6324.67

BHOCW8 1:44.23

Drury, Hunter Doan, Andrew

Ne, Thomas Shiftlett, Jacob

24.77 29.36 24.6825.42

BTOMB-HS9 1:45.35

Butcher, Ben M 15 Riley, David P 18

Johnson, Logan G 17 Jilg, Zach A 17

26.57 26.75 25.5526.48

BTOMM-GU10 1:45.71

Lopez, Josh R 14 Grantham, Austin J 16

Moore, Matthew E 18 Colunga, Jacob A 17

26.69 25.31 42.2211.49

ABRYA11 1:45.88

Moreno, Hayden Donner, Ethan F 17

Smith, Oliver Ayers, Asa J 14

24.46 26.32 28.2426.86

CTOMM-GU12 1:46.95

Johnson, Eli W 14 Wang, Roland X 14

Winsett, Christopher D 16 Karadayi, Ryan E 15

26.38 26.90 26.3727.30

BHOCP13 1:48.48

Lucero, Adrian 15 Nieto, Logan 17

Esparza, Andre 16 Volschenk, Liam 17

27.62 27.03 25.4228.41

BSPRI14 1:49.38

Hansarik, Keaton J 11 Alcocer, Julio C 13

Bienek, Alexander C 12 Pulley, Dawson L 11

27.18 27.82 27.2827.10

ABISH-GU15 1:50.48

Nyikos, Mate 15 Lippett, Jasper 15

Gill, Connor 15 Day, Juan 16

27.37 27.55 26.7828.78

AMAGN16 1:51.65

Gregg, Dylan Lashbrook, Tristan R 16

Lewis, Gabriel Burgoon, Evan

27.38 28.90 27.8327.54

AHHS17 1:55.18

Mahlen, Cade L 17 Newman, Taylor A 16

Miller, Jerry G 15 Hambright, Gabe T 17

29.88 28.55 28.0128.74

BBISH-GU18 2:01.55

Jackson, Nicholas 14 Pugalenthi, Harish 14

Eley, Rhys 16 Yepez, Gabriel 15

28.99 33.69 28.0930.78

ALUMB19 2:07.85

Gray, Dalton 14 Esquivel, RJ 14

Weber, Roman 13 Tohill, Donovan 14

32.76 34.03 25.9635.10

CHOCP20 2:16.07

Esparza, Vincent 15 Ley, Andreas 16

Tran, Khoi 14 Euliarte, Eric 16

37.41 32.91 29.6036.15

BBRYA21 2:24.72

Cortez, Andrew Palmer, Luke R 14

Martin, Noah S 17 Gonzales, Xavier A 15

37.60 41.13 32.3033.69

BLUMB22 2:44.76

Pitts, Tyler 14 Treuter, Gavin 15

Fowler, Jordan 14 Peavy, Brenham 14

42.71 51.26 35.8034.99

BHOFL--- DQ

Forrester, Jaiden 15 Borges Peres, Yan Carlos 16

Le, Corey 15 Franklin, Jeremiah 14

30.20 32.89 35.4631.54

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGNCulberson, Sarah1 1:00.90

30.07 30.83

TOMM-GU 15Staples, Carli N2 1:04.69

31.50 33.19

BRYAHutchinson, Rachel3 1:06.76

32.42 34.34

MAGN 16Marsh, Noelle L4 1:06.80

32.09 34.71

MAGN 15Draeger, Isabelle A5 1:07.15

33.00 34.15

BRYA 17Rudd, K Lee M6 1:07.48

31.86 35.62

TOMB-HS 16Bowers, Abigail J7 1:08.26

33.06 35.20

MAGN 18Field, Erica F8 1:09.45

33.79 35.66

TOMB-HS 14Hoover, Zoe M9 1:09.46

33.74 35.72

BRYA 17Martin, Abby C10 1:09.75

33.69 36.06
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BISH-GU 14Gough, Cerys11 1:09.78

34.17 35.61

HHS 14Esser, Reese12 1:10.14

33.56 36.58

HHS 14Warner, Mattie13 1:13.53

35.58 37.95

SPRI 13Hansarik, Kaylee S14 1:14.78

36.13 38.65

HOTVS-HS 16Marty, Jillian P15 1:16.19

36.24 39.95

TOMM-GU 16Gleadell, Sophie M16 1:16.23

37.37 38.86

TOMB-HS 16Buttiker, Brenna M17 1:16.81

TOMB-HS 14Wise, Lydia N18 1:17.73

38.00 39.73

HOFL 15Rosa Seijas, Carme19 1:18.01

38.73 39.28

MAGNMoran, Paige20 1:19.05

38.36 40.69

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Lexie S21 1:19.06

38.76 40.30

TOMB-HS 16Hartman, Jole E22 1:19.41

38.17 41.24

HHS 17Dawson, Emily23 1:20.65

39.64 41.01

HOCWJones, Grace24 1:21.22

TOMM-GU 14Kennedy, Elizabeth G25 1:22.91

40.37 42.54

HOCP 16Rodriguez, Jackie26 1:23.45

38.73 44.72

HOCWHaubein, Sydney27 1:23.49

38.95 44.54

HOTVS-HS 15Hamada, Melissa Y28 1:23.78

41.61 42.17

HHSHenke, Katherine29 1:24.21

39.87 44.34

HOFL 16Marquez, Natalia30 1:25.62

41.03 44.59

TOMB-HS 16Kelly, Madison N31 1:27.47

42.44 45.03

HHS 16Meadows, Rachel L32 1:28.15

43.12 45.03

HOCP 17Renteria, Belen33 1:28.41

43.13 45.28

HOTVS-HS 14Seeborg, Alara34 1:29.27

41.36 47.91

HOCP 14Regino, Angie35 1:30.34

45.11 45.23

HOCWMorton, Sarah36 1:31.31

HOCWFereg, Sarah37 1:31.74

44.54 47.20

HOCP 16Couch, Gina38 1:33.73

44.54 49.19

TOMM-GU 15Fisher, Morgan I39 1:36.02

46.04 49.98

HOFL 13Lucus, Olivia40 1:36.29

46.30 49.99

HOCP 17Williams, Paige41 1:37.36

SPRI 11Lundberg, Kiara E42 1:37.51

46.91 50.60

HOFL 13Palomares, Amy43 1:38.67

47.35 51.32

HOFL 15Meteja, Elizabeth44 1:39.56

46.81 52.75

LUMB 14Evans, Madison45 1:42.23

45.97 56.26

LUMB 16Mouser, Madison46 1:44.10

48.79 55.31

HOFL 14Schnur, Madelyn47 1:44.37

48.92 55.45

HOFL 13Vargas, Isabella48 1:44.97

HOCP 15Sanchez, Yanitzia49 1:45.02

51.17 53.85

HOCP 15Escudero, Jazmin50 1:50.53

51.95 58.58

MAGNIcasiano, Izabella51 1:59.28

1:59.38

HOFL 14Wilson, Madison52 2:08.09

1:00.26 1:07.83

BRYA 15Albertie, MyKila s53 3:15.94

1:30.70 1:45.24

LUMB 15Richardson, Khodie--- DQ

1:18.90 10.12

HOFL 14Harrison, Trinity--- DQ

HOFL 12Velasquez, Kiara--- DQ

59.96 1:17.73

HLS 18Marietta, Grace--- DFS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOTVS-HS 14Itkins, Daniel R1 55.78

26.88 28.90

HOTVS-HS 14Belmar, Quinn D2 58.57

27.93 30.64

HOFL 16Nguyen, Lewis3 1:02.26

30.45 31.81

HOCWBorak, Bryce4 1:02.81

30.81 32.00

HOCWShiftlett, Jacob5 1:03.51

29.50 34.01

BISH-GU 16Connelly, Cole6 1:05.37

30.65 34.72

HLS 16Maricle, Charles Y7 1:05.56

32.11 33.45

HOFL 14Concialdi, Jacob8 1:05.70

31.69 34.01

TOMM-GU 14Wang, Roland X9 1:06.47

31.45 35.02

MAGN 15Scott, Nathan D10 1:07.10

32.10 35.00

BISH-GU 15Nyikos, Mate11 1:08.36

32.40 35.96

SPRI 11Hansarik, Keaton J12 1:09.39

33.32 36.07

TOMM-GU 18Moore, Matthew E13 1:10.87

34.77 36.10

HOCWDrury, Hunter14 1:10.90

35.29 35.61

TOMM-GU 16Winsett, Christopher D15 1:11.12

34.19 36.93

HOFL 16Kopa, Ryan16 1:11.71

34.81 36.90

LUMB 14Tohill, Donovan17 1:12.11

34.35 37.76

HOTVS-HS 14Bai, Hanson H18 1:12.53

34.04 38.49

BRYABautista, Alfonso19 1:12.85

HOCP 17Regino, Giovanny20 1:13.32

35.14 38.18

SPRI 12Bienek, Alexander C21 1:15.74

35.79 39.95

HOCP 17Nieto, Logan22 1:16.45

37.40 39.05

BISH-GU 14Pugalenthi, Harish23 1:17.16

37.05 40.11

MAGNLewis, Gabriel24 1:18.10

38.00 40.10

MAGNColin, Koby25 1:19.29

39.14 40.15

BISH-GU 16Eley, Rhys26 1:19.98

HOFL 17Vu, Martin27 1:20.74

38.25 42.49

HOCWDoan, Andrew28 1:21.33

36.57 44.76

HOFL 16Borges Peres, Yan Carlos29 1:21.49

36.23 45.26

HOTVS-HS 14Lou, Alexander C30 1:24.72

40.97 43.75

HOFL 15Seidel, Gabriel31 1:26.01

42.15 43.86

MAGNLebron, Jamian32 1:27.65

43.52 44.13

HOFL 16Perez, Kaitan33 1:27.86

41.87 45.99

BISH-GU 14Jackson, Nicholas34 1:30.27

41.76 48.51

HOFL 13Lara, David35 1:35.47

46.37 49.10

HOFL 14Pineda, David36 1:39.25

48.79 50.46

HOCWMejia, Seth37 1:41.89

45.44 56.45

HOTVS-HS 15Berard, Matteo L38 1:44.57

48.38 56.19

HOCP 16Ley, Andreas39 1:49.44

HOFL 13Griffin, Christopher40 1:50.35

53.00 57.35

LUMB 14Peavy, Brenham41 1:52.31

LUMB 14Fowler, Jordan42 1:59.61

53.70 1:05.91
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LUMB 14Pitts, Tyler--- DQ

59.04 1:06.91

LUMB 15Treuter, Gavin--- DQ

48.67 57.37

HOTVS-HS 13Ripari, Rafael R--- DQ

40.31 42.84

HOFL 13Vo, Toan--- DQ

46.97 59.19

HOCP 17Sosa, Alexis--- DQ

44.60 46.03

TOMM-GU 14Sautural, Austen R--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAGN 16Gonder, Olivia R1 1:09.69

32.50 37.19

MAGN 16Heitzmann, Presley V2 1:10.30

MAGNCulberson, Claire3 1:12.90

34.80 38.10

BRYA 17Tag, Elizabeth A4 1:16.37

35.78 40.59

TOMM-GU 15Pham, Kaley V5 1:16.70

36.11 40.59

BRYAPilkington, Selah6 1:17.38

36.49 40.89

BISH-GU 14Davies, Amber7 1:17.94

36.37 41.57

LUMB 15Weems, Torrie8 1:17.98

37.28 40.70

TOMB-HS 17Wise, Shay M9 1:18.14

36.03 42.11

TOMM-GU 16Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey10 1:18.59

36.56 42.03

MAGN 15Portwood, Kelsey L11 1:19.57

37.38 42.19

HOFL 15Hernandez, Natalia12 1:21.65

38.92 42.73

MAGNAnderson, Anneke13 1:21.89

39.56 42.33

HHS 16Jensen, Savannah G14 1:22.71

38.62 44.09

TOMM-GU 14Lopez-Martinez, Sydney M15 1:23.65

39.28 44.37

BISH-GU 16Legostaeva, Daria16 1:26.15

40.42 45.73

TOMM-GU 14Judd, Ella G17 1:27.21

41.06 46.15

HOFL 16Wuellner, Allison18 1:27.34

21.23 1:06.11

TOMB-HS 14Spencer, McKinsey S19 1:28.10

41.72 46.38

BRYA 15Everett, Hallie D20 1:28.12

40.79 47.33

HOCWTeymurlu, Leyla21 1:29.59

43.51 46.08

TOMB-HS 17Morar, Nicole22 1:29.74

42.55 47.19

MAGNStinebaugh, Sarah23 1:30.13

41.84 48.29

MAGNSpooner, Ellie24 1:31.82

42.80 49.02

HOCWDameron, Jenna25 1:31.85

42.92 48.93

MAGNBrauner, Valea26 1:32.15

42.86 49.29

HHS 14Warner, Mattie27 1:32.45

43.86 48.59

TOMB-HS 14Johnson, Ella G28 1:34.15

42.13 52.02

HOFL 15Ortiz, Kaitlin29 1:36.41

44.39 52.02

HOFL 13Hawe, Katelyn30 1:36.77

45.93 50.84

HOCWVarga, Izabelle31 1:37.73

46.13 51.60

HOFL 15Huynh, Anna32 1:38.20

44.35 53.85

HOFL 13Comeaux, Monserrat33 1:38.45

44.50 53.95

HOFL 13Phalbunjang, Natcha34 1:39.52

45.78 53.74

HLS 15Dean, Rylee35 1:41.08

45.97 55.11

HOFL 13Ruiz, Frida36 1:41.75

47.52 54.23

SPRI 11Johnson, Marissa E37 1:42.69

45.94 56.75

HHS 15Beebe, Beulah M38 1:43.41

BRYA 14Neideffer, Lily R39 1:45.12

48.74 56.38

HOCP 15Escudero, Jazmin40 1:46.85

49.51 57.34

HLS 16Lehman, Madison41 1:54.19

51.72 1:02.47

HOFL 13Henriquez, Ariela42 1:56.82

54.94 1:01.88

BRYANelson, Emma43 1:58.18

54.35 1:03.83

HLS 17Zhao, Jessie44 2:02.35

HOCWHarden, Hayla45 2:06.85

57.12 1:09.73

LUMB 13Prejean, Sydney46 2:08.44

HOCWMarlow, Ava47 2:11.92

1:03.82 1:08.10

HOFL 16Betancur Gonzalez, Maria--- DQ

HOTVS-HS 14Leger, Vivian C--- DQ

39.09 47.13

MAGNSanchez, Shauna--- DQ

38.66 43.35

HOFL 14Peterson, Ava--- DQ

1:02.35 1:19.50

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRI 13Prince, Toby B1 1:02.90

29.58 33.32

TOMM-GU 16Eckel, Brett S2 1:03.63

29.92 33.71

MAGN 16Mouton, McKinley S3 1:06.14

31.42 34.72

HOTVS-HS 17Boyle, Mac J4 1:07.37

31.96 35.41

HOTVS-HS 15Chin, Thomas Z5 1:08.18

31.49 36.69

TOMB-HS 17Connard, Carson B6 1:09.01

32.21 36.80

TOMB-HS 17Johnson, Logan G7 1:13.14

33.61 39.53

TOMB-HS 16Ford, Jerry D8 1:14.40

34.66 39.74

BISH-GU 16Nyikos, Levente9 1:14.56

34.42 40.14

TOMM-GU 14Shen, Connor L10 1:15.63

35.77 39.86

TOMB-HS 17Jilg, Zach A11 1:15.77

36.40 39.37

MAGN 16Waybright, Cooper C12 1:16.09

36.17 39.92

BRYASmith, Oliver13 1:16.31

35.75 40.56

MAGNGregg, Dylan14 1:16.59

36.05 40.54

BRYA 14Cary, Cole d15 1:17.28

36.07 41.21

HHS 15Miller, Jerry G16 1:17.37

35.32 42.05

HOCWBlackett, Tyler17 1:19.65

36.26 43.39

HOFL 14Chung, Arthur18 1:19.83

37.68 42.15

BISH-GU 16Day, Juan19 1:20.12

36.52 43.60

HOFL 14Franklin, Jeremiah20 1:21.37

37.13 44.24

MAGNBurgoon, Evan21 1:22.57

38.47 44.10

HOFL 15Forrester, Jaiden22 1:22.75

37.50 45.25

HOCP 17Long, Jakob23 1:23.14

38.73 44.41

HOCP 15Lucero, Adrian24 1:23.48

39.48 44.00

HOCP 17Acosta, Emiliano25 1:25.02

39.34 45.68

HOFL 14Gibson, Xavier26 1:25.46

39.66 45.80

HOTVS-HS 15de Jong, Kars O27 1:26.13

39.51 46.62
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TOMM-GU 15Karadayi, Ryan E28 1:26.40

40.16 46.24

HOTVS-HS 15Zapata Perez, Victor29 1:26.78

40.27 46.51

HOCP 16Esparza, Andre30 1:26.93

40.21 46.72

HOCWGelder, Jacob31 1:26.96

40.33 46.63

TOMM-GU 14Morataya, Jose S32 1:30.52

40.73 49.79

HOCP 16Euliarte, Eric33 1:32.63

43.17 49.46

BISH-GU 15Yepez, Gabriel34 1:32.85

43.79 49.06

BRYA 15Womack, Joey M35 1:32.93

42.66 50.27

BRYA 15Gonzales, Xavier A36 1:43.45

48.80 54.65

BRYA 17Martin, Noah S37 1:44.03

46.28 57.75

BRYA 15Brown, Reggie D38 1:48.56

47.78 1:00.78

BRYA 14Palmer, Luke R39 2:04.20

HLS 18LeBlanc, Paul--- DQ

38.61 44.20

LUMB 14Esquivel, RJ--- DQ

53.90 1:09.62

LUMB 13Weber, Roman--- DQ

46.76 55.19

HOFL 16Rackler, Colby--- DQ

41.06 46.62

HOCP 17Volschenk, Liam--- DQ

35.78 42.23

BRYA 14Ayers, Asa J--- DQ

35.39 40.35

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAGN1 3:45.97

Gonder, Olivia R 16 Turner, Kailey 17

Kohlmeyer, Madi E 17 Marsh, Noelle L 16

26.60 55.36 57.0527.83

26.92 56.84 11.78 56.72

BMAGN2 4:06.66

Tice, Sierra B 15 Field, Erica F 18

Flores, Liv Heitzmann, Presley V 16

29.45 1:00.98 1:04.8930.20

29.47 1:01.46 28.22 59.33

ATOMM-GU3 4:13.30

Dickey, Alexis 14 Mortensen, Riley 15

Bosley, Arianna J 18 Lopez-Martinez, Sydney M 14

29.58 1:02.60 1:04.1430.73

31.28 1:05.40 28.90 1:01.16

ABISH-GU4 4:13.91

Davies, Amber 14 Legostaeva, Daria 16

Michel, Elena 17 Cordon, Daniela 16

30.38 1:03.29 1:11.3832.70

27.84 58.51 28.77 1:00.73

ABRYA5 4:15.34

Hutchinson, Rachel Evans, Paiten

Martin, Abby C 17 Pilkington, Selah

29.93 1:01.55 1:08.2032.54

30.52 1:05.30 28.90 1:00.29

AHOTVS-HS6 4:19.59

Rao, Ananya 15 Bacha, Yana H 16

Marty, Jillian P 16 Leger, Vivian C 14

30.02 1:02.47 1:00.4828.29

17.66 33.21 48.91 1:43.43

CMAGN7 4:26.53

Anderson, Anneke Sanchez, Shauna

Portwood, Kelsey L 15 Fults, Courtney L 17

32.07 1:05.51 1:09.1012.97

32.27 1:08.45 30.18 1:03.47

BTOMM-GU8 4:27.52

Harden, Ann E 15 Olson, Kyleigh E 16

Kennedy, Elizabeth G 14 Collier, Morgan P 15

31.13 1:06.49 1:03.9630.70

33.93 1:13.70 30.66 1:03.37

AHOFL9 4:36.35

Rosa Seijas, Carme 15 Phalbunjang, Natcha 13

Ortiz, Kaitlin 15 Trevinio, Aaliyah 15

31.98 1:06.48 1:14.6233.21

33.35 1:11.26 29.78 1:03.99

DMAGN10 4:38.68

Reinecke, Brooke Adams, Haleigh

Brauner, Valea Moran, Paige

31.74 1:05.49 1:11.4933.77

35.50 1:13.87 32.08 1:07.83

AHOCW11 4:47.32

Ohnesorge, Elizabeth Brutka, Morgan

Harden, Hayla Obas, Ayana

35.93 1:19.80 1:03.6810.53

32.05 1:06.75 1:17.09

BHOCW12 5:05.45

Morton, Sarah Perez, Kaylee

Fereg, Sarah Elizondo, Shelby

37.67 1:18.45 1:13.6835.93

37.57 1:21.89 30.99 1:11.43

BBRYA13 5:09.81

Jimenez, Cayla Peairson, Jade A 14

Neideffer, Lily R 14 Cotton, Cassandra l 14

35.62 1:14.75 1:10.9633.47

44.22 1:33.77 33.23 1:10.33

BHOFL14 5:17.03

Meteja, Elizabeth 15 Vargas, Isabella 13

Hawe, Katelyn 13 Comeaux, Monserrat 13

36.68 1:18.32 1:23.5138.40

35.89 1:19.19 34.69 1:16.01

DTOMM-GU15 5:41.34

McLain, Bri A 16 Schultz, Savannah O 14

Ruiz, Leah X 15 Andrews, Kamryn S 14

36.33 1:21.19 1:10.7831.79

41.97 1:25.38 11.43 1:43.99

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOTVS-HS1 3:32.92

Boyle, Mac J 17 Belmar, Quinn D 14

Abouelazm, Omar H 16 Itkins, Daniel R 14

24.60 50.53 54.7025.65

28.09 58.89 23.15 48.80

AHLS2 3:34.16

Hensley, David 15 Nolen, Hunter B 16

Maricle, Charles Y 16 Ferguson, Chase M 16

24.46 51.18 54.8526.03

26.47 55.57 25.48 52.56

AMAGN3 3:35.86

Scott, Nathan D 15 Mouton, McKinley S 16

Waybright, Cooper C 16 Ott, Gustavo

26.99 57.97 51.7024.92

26.89 55.48 24.34 50.71

ABISH-GU4 3:40.28

Nyikos, Levente 16 McVicker, Gregory 16

Kabel, Adham 16 Connelly, Cole 16

26.55 55.58 54.6526.52

26.69 56.54 25.12 53.51

AHOCW5 3:47.47

Drury, Hunter Gronsky, Hunter

Borak, Brock Hays, Zach

28.16 58.81 1:02.2729.42

24.10 51.47 26.23 54.92

ATOMM-GU6 3:48.97

Sancho-Spore, Alex D 15 Shen, Connor L 14

Wang, Roland X 14 Mejia, Aaron L 15

26.76 55.20 55.7126.81

26.32 57.20 11.93 1:00.86

ASPRI7 3:50.69

Woodall, William G 12 Hansarik, Keaton J 11

Lowe, Branden J 11 Pulley, Dawson L 11

24.12 51.43 1:00.5728.02

25.95 55.46 28.97 1:03.23

ABRYA8 4:04.52

Ayers, Asa J 14 Smith, Oliver

Bautista, Alfonso Ayers, Ayden 17

30.39 1:04.50 1:01.6628.36

31.77 1:05.09 25.28 53.27

AHOFL9 4:08.44

Kopa, Ryan 16 Vu, Martin 17

Concialdi, Jacob 14 Marquez, Mario 14

30.10 1:02.63 1:04.8129.66

29.09 1:01.04 28.80 59.96

BMAGN10 4:15.51

Lashbrook, Tristan R 16 Bullock, Stephen

Lewis, Gabriel Colin, Koby

29.97 1:02.06 1:04.8630.67

28.55 1:01.52 31.66 1:07.07
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BHOFL11 4:22.33

Chung, Arthur 14 Rackler, Colby 16

Perez, Kaitan 16 Franklin, Jeremiah 14

30.23 1:02.57 1:39.9732.46

35.83 30.14 1:03.96

BHOCW12 4:29.68

Ne, Thomas Jacobson, Noah

Mejia, Seth Moreno, Dylan

27.54 57.72 1:05.7431.14

34.64 1:17.51 31.37 1:08.71

BTOMM-GU13 4:43.09

Searcy, Ethan R 15 Morataya, Jose S 14

Guilstorf, Connor J 14 Pham, Vincent 15

30.95 1:04.77 1:08.1330.73

13.03 1:16.68 31.96 1:13.51

BBRYA14 4:54.08

Cary, Cole d 14 Gonzales, Xavier A 15

Cortez, Andrew Hartnett, Winter J 14

36.91 1:16.15 1:12.1935.72

31.66 1:07.07 11.26 1:18.67

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Magnolia High School 740

2. Tomball Memorial 419

3. Tomball H.S. 218.5

4. Kingwood Park 189.5

5. Bryan High School Swim Team 186

6. British International School 133

7. Cypress Falls High School 128

8. The Village School Swimming 92

9. Huntsville High School 67

10. Houston Cypress Woods 42

11. Lumberton High School 22

12. Spring High School Swim Team 21

13. Klein Oak High School 20

14. Kingwood Park JV 12

15. Cypress Park High School 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Tomball Memorial 305

2. Kingwood Park 291

3. The Village School Swimming 227

4. Magnolia High School 225

5. Spring High School Swim Team 214.5

6. Houston Cypress Woods 210

7. Tomball H.S. 192.5

8. Lutheran South Academy 164

9. Cypress Falls High School 127

10. Bryan High School Swim Team 113

11. British International School 110

12. Cypress Park High School 85

13. Pineywoods Community Academy 17

14. Huntsville High School 1


